Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Revolving Credit Facility

Bank of Communications (Hong Kong) Limited (the “Bank”)
Revolving Credit Facility
29 January 2018

This product is a revolving credit facility.

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of
this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your revolving
credit facility.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Annualised Floating Rate Loan Amount Annualised Floating
Rate
HK$ 5,000 P+4.25%
HK$ 20,000 P+4.25%
HK$ 100,000 P+4.25%

Annualised Overdue / Default | Not Applicable
Interest Rate

Overlimit Interest Rate Not Applicable
Minimum Payment Not Applicable
Handling Fee Application fee (secured loan): 0.5% on Loan Limit Amount

(Minimum Charge: HK$1,500) will be charged at the time
as stated in the Facility Letter.

Application fee (unsecured loan): 0.5% on Loan Limit
Amount (Minimum Charge: HK$2,000) will be charged at
the time as stated in the Facility Letter.

Annual Fee / Monthly Fee Renewal Fee: 0.25% on Loan Limit Amount (Minimum
Charge: HK$1,000) on the date when the Bank issues the
Renewal letter to the customer(s) on yearly basis.

Withdrawal Fee / Transaction | Not Applicable
Fee

Late Payment Fee and Charge | HK$500 per transaction.

Overlimit Handling Fee Not Applicable

Returned Cheque Charge / Not Applicable
Rejected Autopay Charge

Lost Card Replacement Fee Not Applicable




Additional Information

Other fees and charges:

1. Request for Other Loan Documents copy will be charged at the time of application:
HK$50 per page.

Notes:

1. The Annualised Floating Rate quoted here is for reference only. The Annualised
Floating Rate applicable to the customer(s) is subject to the financial conditions of
the customer(s) and is solely determined by the Bank.

2. P is the Hong Kong Dollars Best Lending Rate of the Bank and equals 5.25% as
of 26 January 2018.

3. Please refer to the latest version of the Bank’s Charges of Retail Banking Services
“‘Loan Services” and the Facility Letter of the Revolving Credit Facility.

4. The Bank reserves the right to vary the fees/charges for customers based on their
account record from time to time by notice.

5. The above terms may from time to time be varied by notice to customers.

In case of any discrepancies between the English and Chinese versions, the
Chinese version shall prevail.
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